raue i ui i	Page	1	of	1
-------------	------	---	----	---

CITY OF RACINE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contra	act No. & Name	Contract 21-06 (K6-022) 200	6 Street Lighting	g Renovation	ns CDBG		
C.O. No. <u>1</u>		Funding Account (s) Original Contribution Previous C.O		_	15	2,890.18	
				Contract Tota		15	2,890.18
Contra	actor J.F. Ed	dwards Construction Co.		Contract Tota	Ψ_	10.	2,000.10
	We mutu	ally agree to the contract change order a	as herein delineated.				
Item No.		of Changes - Quantities, Units, Change in Completion Schedule.			Decrease in Contract	_	rease in ntract
		e following items according and unit prices shown below:					
4	Cable in Duct 2-4	AWG (Modified) - In Conduit	496 LF @	\$ 7.69		\$	3,814.24
	Total Decrease			ŀ	0.00		
	Total Increase					\$	3,814.24
Δdinet	Change in Contr	act Amount due to this Change Order unt			\$	\$	3,814.24 156,704.42
, rajuo	The time provide decreased by	d for completion of the contract is uncha calendar days. This document shall nd all provisions of the contract will apply	nged, increased, become an amendmen	t	Ψ.		100,701.12
Accep	ted by:				- Date		
Recor	nmended by:	Contractor			Date		
Appro	ved by:	Engineer/Department H	ead		Date		
	ved by:	Finance Director			Date		
	•	Commissioner of Public V	Vorks	-	Date		
Autho	rized by Resolutio	on No:			Date		